Show #23714: NCRHA Futurity & Derby 1 (8/1/2024-8/4/12024)

1. Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Money  Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 B67 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana Ann Peterson 145.50 Ashley T Peterson
2 325 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 143,50 Bryndle K Sveen
3 BS3Z WWiWoonewild Lana Ann Peterson 137.50 Lana Ann Paterson
4T 341  Nu Chex Quizats Faisley Ratkowski 134.00 Russall A Ratkowski Jr
4T 297 Electric Crome Carolyn Riley 134,00 Stephanie Riley
6 338 HOQOH Suite Dream Kendyl Novacek 133.50 Rebecca Novacek
7T 455 Spooks Golta Rock QOlivia Thompson 13250 Sherry Meyers Thompson
TT 899 My Lil Whizkey Girl Claytan Thompson 132.50 Clayton Thompsan
9 456 Thuglstte Mckinley Ketelsen 127.50 Jeremy Ketelsen
2. Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money  Place Back# Horse's Mame Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 214 Mcspangled HAva Welman 14350 Ava Welman
2 494 S5 Wimp There |t iz Riley Schmidt 140.50 Riley Schmidt
3 471 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 139,50 Nathan O Connor
4 308 Custom Great Pine Breanna Lappe 139.00 Margaret M McNamara
& B¥T Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayiey Thompsan 137.50 Clayton Thompsaon
& B49 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 135.00 Madison Thompson

3. 10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 886 Cashing Black Chex Eveiyn Fuller 144 50 Amanda Anderson
2 310 Smar Poco Roco Abby Allen 141.00 Tina M Vesbach
3 468 Smart Whizard Spook Joseph Trautman 140,50 Christine Trautman
4 336 Cromed By Rooster Saige Cunningham 140.00 Dallas D Cunningham
5 453 Hot Special Jersey Sloane Sution 138.50 Merideth Suttan
f 467 Benz Smokin Joseph Trautman 135.00 Christine Trautman
7 457 Spoocktime Shine Jack Ketelsen 129.50 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen

4. Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 34

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
§72.88 1T 869 Shines Bay Star Julia Mulder 141.00 Christal Mulder
37268 1T 325 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 141.00 Bryndle K Sveen
$41.99 3 8% Commanders Whiz Chic Sarah Schaben 140.50 Sarah Schaben
53230 4 344 She Shines On Line Madisen Torgiani 139,50 Addison Welman
52745 5T 482 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 138.00 Merideth Sutton
53745 5T 334 Dunspookable Anna Poepl 138.00 Anna Poepl
51777 7T 878 Electric Scoot Olivia Balfanz 138.00 Olivia Balfanz
BTITTT 886 AT Mimosanthemornin Kylie Lynn Moaller 138.00 Cran Moeller

4.3 9T 454 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larug 137.50 Jill Larue
$4.31 9T 899 My Lit Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson 137.50 Claylon Thompson
5431 ST 480 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylar 137.50 Alexandra Tayior

12 B2 Twhizzler Timothy Erickson 138,50 Joan Kasten Erickson

13 234 Snappin Mesa Whiz Lillie Shaleen 135.00 Loren Booth

14 486 Thugletie Stefanie Ketelsen 135.50 Jeremy Ketelsen

15 291 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 135.00 Michael Cox

16T 484 35S Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 134.50 Riley Schrridt
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Show #23714: NCRHA Futurity & Derby 1 (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

April Fools

Chexy Spark

| Am Titanium

TR Bada Boom
Cash A Rita

Sailon Mega Jersey
Legacy Of The Gunn
Look At Juice

Lil Joe Diirt

Boons N Beries
Dun A Lil Ruf

Gina Ballard
Brenda Musal
Gena Janetka
Mary Grundstrom
Samantha Fuller
Kate Connoliy
Bridget Seeland
Jeremy Ketelsen
Kathryn Meuhoff
John R Houston
Wendy J Hamner

134.50
134.00
133.50
133.50
133.00
132.50
130.50
130.00
129.50
127.50
115.00

. Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 49

Gina Ballard

Brenda Musal

Gena Janetka

Mary Grundstrom
Samantha Fulier

Kate Connolly

Bridget Seeland

Jeremy & Stefanie Ketelsen
Kathryn Meuhoff

John R Houston

Wendy J Hamner

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$107.07 1 877 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 143.00 Clayton Thompson
§74.48 2 289 Xira Nesdsacocktail Michael T Manico 142 50 Michael T Monico
$51.21 3 345 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 142.00 Carrie Baternan
33957 4T 484 Gottaiittlesidechick Sini Stiernsward Ross 141.50 Sini Stjermsward Ross
53557 4T 498 KR Ima Dreamer Tonya R Mclinay 141.50 Tonya R Mclinay
53026 6T 869 3Shines Bay Star Jubia Mulder 141.00 Christal Mulder
33026 6T 325 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 141.00 Bryndle K Sveen
52085 8T 495 Hollywoodchicmagnet Britt M Mclinay 140.50 Tonya R Mclinay
§2085 BT 895 Commanders Whiz Chic Sarah Schaben 140.50 Sarah Schaben
$1513 10T 327 Gotta Milionreasons Courtney Zima 140.00 Courtney Zima
1513 10T 483 Lost Jersey Girl Lynn Ulwelling 140.00 Lynn Ubwelling
$1164 12 344 She Shines On Line Madizen Torgiani 139,50 Addizon Welman
468 13T 452 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 138.00 Merideth Sutton
5466 13T 334 Dunspookable Anna Poepl 139 00 Anna Poepl
15 471 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 138.50 Mathan O Connor
16T 878 Electric Scoot Olivia Balfanz 138.00 Olivia Balfanz
18T 986 ATI Mimosanthemomin Kylie Lynn Moeller 138.00 Dan Moelier
18T 470 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 137.50 Darci K Hortness
18T 484 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 137.50 Jill Larue
1BT 899 My Lil Whizkey Gir Clayton Thompson 137.50 Clayton Thompson
18T 480 Cowboy Mercedes Alaxandra Taylor 137.50 Alexandra Taylor
22 888 Twhizzler Timothy Erickson 136.50 Joan Kasten Erickson
23 339 Shining Juice Rylie Donahue 136.00 Rylie Donahue
24T 321 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier 135.50 Claudia Peltier
24T 456 Thuglette Stefanie Ketelsen 135.50 Jeremy Ketelsen
26 291 Wallawalla Whatastar Michazl Cox 135.00 Michael Cox
27T 494 5SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 134.50 Riley Schmidt
27T 326 April Fools Gina Ballard 134 .50 Ginz Ballard
20 486 Chexy Spark Branda Musal 134.00 Brenda Musal
30T 247 1 Am Titanium Gena Janatka 133,50 Gena Janetka
30T 474 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 133.50 Mary Grundstrom
32 871 CashARita Samantha Fuller 133.00 Samantha Fuller
33 469 Sailon Mega Jersey Kate Connolly 132.50 Kate Connolly
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Show #23714: NCRHA Futurity & Derby 1 (8/1 12024-8/412024)

ARC Snap Chic
Legacy Of The Gunn
Look At Juice

Lil Joe Dirt

Boons N Berrias
Rocknrolwallafame
DCrum & Lil Ruf

Sini Stjameward Ross
Bridget Seeland
Jaramy Ketelzan
Kathryn Meuhoff
John R Houston
Bryan Flack

Wendy J Hamner
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Sini Stjernsward Ross
Bridget Seeland

Jeremy & Stefanie Ketelsen
Kathryn Neuhoff

John R Houston

Bryan Fleck

Wendy J Hamner



Show #23718: NCRHA Derby (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)
6. Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 26 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Qwner's Nama
512077 1 714 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 144 50 Ayden Welman
$B411 2T 867 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana Ann Paterson 142.50 Ashley T Peterson
$84.11 2T 852 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 142.50 Briel Grube
240,88 4T 875 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 142.00 Carla J Hingeveld
$40.98 4T 499 Gunshot Whizkey Chase Mcinteer 142.00 Kelly L Stich
52012 BT 488 Whizkeyatnite Molly Vermon 140.50 White River Ag Products Ing
52013 6T 728 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg 140.50 Abby L Halweg
$20.13 BT 214 Mcspangled Ava Welman 140.50 Ava Welman
4T 343 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacquaiine Donahue 140.00 Jacqualing Donahue
9T 322 A Ruf Nite Chase Mcinteer 140.00 Kelly L Stich
11T 337 Affairs On Line Ashlee Kate Hale 139.50 Judi G Hale
11T 455 Spooks Gotta Rock Olhivia Thampsan 139.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson
13 327 Gotta Millionreasons Courtney Zima 139.00 Courtney Zima
14T 317  Wimpyneadsacowgirl Angelee M Hale 138.50 Judi G Hale
14T 4923 Sinty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Wermer 138.50 Madalyn F Werner
14T 728 Im Shooter Megavin Melissa Pasicznyk 138.50 Melissa Pasicznyk
17T 348 Custom Designer Chex Chelsey L Giesken 138.00 Chelsey L Giesken
17T 853 WWWoonewild Lana Ann Peterson 138.00 Lana Ann Peterson
19 319 Bayiees Irish Cream Amanda Coulter 136.50 Amanda Coulter
20 863 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Lana Ann Patarson 136.00 Ashley T Peterson
T 987 This Chic ls No Wimp Carrie Baternan 135.50 Carrie Baterman
21T 335 Electric Ice Mikki Dorau 135.50 Mikki Dorau
23 7M1 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 133.50 Larry Kasten
24 487 Lil Voodoo Molly Wernon 120.00 Vihite River Ag Products Inc

7. Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 36 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
530135 1T 491 WMedernizzed Paige | WVeman 144 50 White River Ag Products Inc
530135 1T 714 Miss Im In Siyle Ayden Welman 144 .50 Ayden \Welman
817411 3 883 Ruf Freckles Alexis Daggett 144,00 Anita Dagoelt
510179 4T 492 Hot Shiny Enterprize Paige | Vernon 143.00 White River Ag Products Inc
£101.79 4T 292 Blaze Of Glori Spence Bell 143.00 Spence Bell
$101.79 4T 323 PLI Like Sparkler Jamie L Sclberg 143.00 Jamie L Solberg
$101.79 4T 331 Pale Fac Kachina Tiffany L Bauer 143.00 Brenda Andrews
§101.79 4T 296 A Steady Little Gun Wiatt Zaun 143.00 Wyatt Zaun
$26.79 9T 867 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana Ann Petarson 142 50 Ashley T Peterson
52679 9T 852 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 142.50 Briel Grube
11T 701 Tinkering Jennifer Wiedarholt 142.00 Charles & Cheryl Wisderholt
11T 489 Gunshat Whizkey Chase Mcinteer 142.00 Kelly L Stich
11T 881 Roosters Walietta R Dale Dickey 142 .00 Jarmie Fedder
14T 740 Gunna Flashya Weronica | Phillips 141.00 Veronica | Phillips
14T B892 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 141.00 John Zimmermman
14T 472 Rio Shines Brenna L © Connar 141.00 NWathan O Connor
14T 700 UWRF Lil lce Shannon Kasten 141.00 Larry Kasten
18T 488 Whizkeyatnite Molly Vernan 140.50 White River Ag Products Inc
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Show #23718: NCRHA Derby (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

Special Nite Mavz
Dunits lce Storm
Mcspanghed

Sheez Gotta Gun Up
Glo Guns & Pistal
Gotta Milhonreazons
Sixty Six Mercades
Im Shooter Mcgavin
Twhizzler

Baylees Irish Cream
Gunna Be A Nu Chex
This Chic Is Mo Wimp
Tinker This

GH The Ruf Whiz
Groovin Ann Whizin
Lil Vaodoo

SB Miss N Diamonds

Abby L Halwag
Shannon Kasten
Ava Welman
Jacqualing Donahue
Greg A Gottschalk
Courtney Zima
Madalyn F Werner
Mefissa Pasicznyk
Joan Kasten Erickson
Amanda Coulter
Lana Ann Peterson
Carrie Bateman
Pater J Smith

Taylor Lea Kasten
Jennifer L Justin
Melly Vernon
Jennifer L Justin

140.50
140,50
140.50
140.00
139,50
132.00
138.50
138.50
138.00
136.50
136.00
135.50
134,00
133.50
131.50
129.00
123.00

Abby L Halweg

Larry Kasten

Awva Welman

Jacqualine Donahue

Russet Stables, Inc
Courtney Zima

Madalyn F Wermer

Melissa Pasicznyk

Joan Kasten Erickson
Amanda Coulter

Ashley T Peterson

Carrie Batermnan

Peter J Smith

Larry Kasten

J And J Performance Horses
White River Ag Products Inc
J And J Performance Horses

8. Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 32 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$651.12 1 721 HNotRuf Adam Donahue 146.50 Adam Donahue
355095 2 298 Chromed Out Can Can Breanna Lappe 146.00 Margaret M McMamara
527548 3T 4891 Modemizzed Paige | Viernon 144 50 White River Ag Products Inc
527548 3T 720 TR Taco Tuesday Jesse Asmussen 144 .50 Jesse Asmussen
527548 3T T14 Miss Im In Style Avyden Welman 144.50 Ayden Welman
5200.35 & 893 RufFreckles Alexis Daggett 144,00 Anita Daggett
55510 ¥T 492 Hot Shiny Enterprize Paige | Vernon 143.00 White River Ag Products Inc
§55.10 YT 719 TR Fire On lce Rebecca Asmussen 143.00 Jesse Asmussen
35510 7T 292 Blaze Of Glon Spence Bell 143.00 Spence Bell
$66.10 7T 323 PL| Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 143.00 Jamie L Solberg
35510 YT 331 Pale Fac Kachina Tiffany L Bauer 143.00 Brenda Andrews
12T B67 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana Ann Peterson 142 50 Ashley T Peterson
12T 328 Pretty Electric Breanna Lappe 142 .50 Margaret M McMamara
14T 701 Tinkerng Jennifer Wiederholt 142.00 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
14T 499 Gunshot Whizkey Chase Mcinteer 142.00 Kelly L Stich
14T 891 Roosters Walletia R Dale Dickey 142 00 Jamie Fedder
17 T30 Cee Me Vintage Anita Daggett 141.50 Anita Daggett
18T 892 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 141.00 John Zimmerman
18T 700 UWRF Lil lce Shannon Kastan 141.00 Larry Kasten
207 702 Dunits lce Stom Shannon Kasten 140.50 Larry Kasten
20T 214 Meospangled Ava Welman 140.50 Ava Welman
20T 287 Diggin The Coast Shawna M Smith 140.50 Shawna M Smith/Mike N Malio
23 343 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 140.00 Jacgualine Donahue
24 889 Glo Guns A Pistol Greg A Gottschalk 138,50 Russet Stables, nc
25 327 Gotta Millionreasons Courney Zima 139.00 Courtney Zima
25 489 Starlight Sonata Allana L Verman 138.50 White River Ag Products Inc
27 319 Bayleas lrish Cream Amanda Coulter 136.50 Amanda Coulter



X%

Show #23718: NCRHA Derby (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

Mi Mega Wood Allana L Vernon 136.00 White River Ag Products Inc
28T 863 Gunna Be A Mu Chex Lana Ann Petersan 136.00 Ashlay T Peterson
agp 298 Tinker This Peter J Smith 134.00 Peter J Smith
31 711 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 133.50 Larry Kasten
9, Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
£56.61 1 721 Mot Ruf Adam Donahua 146.50 Adam Donahue
544 95 2 296 A Steady Little Gun Wyatt Zaun 143.00 Wyatt Zaun
$2458 3T 875 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 142.00 Carla J Hingaveld
2488 3T 891 Roosters Walletta F Dale Dickey 142.00 Jamie Fedder
514.99 5 730 Cee Me Vintage Anita Daggett 141.50 Anita Dagaett
6 700 UWRF Lil lce Shannon Kasten 141.00 Larry Kasten
7T 702 Dunits lca Storm Shannon Kasten 140.50 Lary Kasien
7T 287 Diggin The Coast Shawna M Smith 140.50 Shawna M Smith/Mike N Mallo
g 343 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 140.00 Jacgualine Donahue
10 885 Glo Guns A Pistol Greg A Gottschalk 139.50 Russet Stables, Inc
11 B8 Twhizzler Joan Kasten Erickson 138.00 Joan Kasten Erickson
12 295 Tinker This Peter J Smith 134.00 Peter J Smith
10. Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 23 (Added Money: £3000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
2125787 1T 491 Modemizzed Faige | Vernon 144 50 White River Ag Products Inc
$1257.87 1T 720 TR Taco Tuesday Jesse Asmussen 144.50 Jesse Asmussen
125787 1T 714 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 144,50 Ayden Welman
$516.92 4 893 Ruf Freckles Alexis Daggett 144.00 Anita Daggett
§17576 5T 492 Hot Shiny Enterprize Paige | Vernen 143.00 White River Ag Products inc
£17576 ST 719 TR Fire Onlce Rebecca AsmuUssen 143,00 Jesse Asmussan
$17576 5T 292 Blaze Of Glori Spence Bell 143.00 Spence Bell
$17576 ST 323 FPL|Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 143.00 Jamie L Solberg
17576 5T 331 Pale Fac Kachina Tiffany L Bauer 143.00 Brenda Andraws
10 328 Pretty Electic Brzanna Lappe 142 50 Margaret M McNamara
11 701 Tinkering Jennifer Wiederholt 142.00 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
12 730 Cee Me Vintage Anita Daggett 141.50 Anita Daggett
13 700 UWRF Lil lce Shannon Kasten 141.00 Larry Kasten
14T 702 Dunits lce Storm Shannon Kasten 140.50 Larry Kasten
14T 214 Mcspangled Ava Welman 140.50 Ava Welman
14T 287 Diggin The Coast Shawna M Smith 140,50 Shawna M Smith/Mike N Malic
17 322 ARuf Nite Chase Mclnteer 140.00 Kelly L Stich
ig 889 Glo Guns A Pistol Greg A Gottschalk 1238.50 Russet Stables, Inc
19 327 Gotta Milhonreasons Coufney Zima 139.00 Courtney Zima
20 489 Starlight Sonata Allana L Vernon 138.50 White River Ag Products Inc
29 490 M Mega Wood Allana L Yernon 136.00 White River Ag Products Inc
22 711 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 133.50 Larry Kasten
1. Lovel 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Mame

Exhibitar's Name

Score

Dwner's Name

79881 1T 49
579881 1T 720

Modernzzed
TR Taco Tussday

Paige 1 Vernon

Jesse Asmussen

144,50
144 50

White River &g Products Inc

Jesse Asmussen
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Show #23718: NCRHA Derby (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

Miss Im In Style
Ruf Frecklas

Hot Shiny Entergrize

TR Fire On Ice
Blaze OF Glori
PL | Like Sparkler
Pale Fac Kachina
Pretty Electric
Tinkering

Cee Me Vintage
Rio Shines
UWRF Lif lce
Whizkeyatnite
Cunits lce Storm
Mcspangled
Diggin The Coast
A Ruf Nite

Glo Guns A Pistol

Gotta Millionreasons

Starlight Sonata

Mi Mega Woed

GH The Ruf Whiz
EBea Majestic Spook
Lil VMoodoo

SB Miss N Diamonds
12. Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 34 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Ayden Welman
Alexis Daggett
Paige | Vernon

Rebecca Asmussen

Spence Bell

Jamie L Solberg
Tiffany L Bauer
Breanna Lappe
Jennifer Wiederhoit
Anita Daggett
Brenna L O Connor
Shannon Kasten
Maolly Vernon
Shannon Kasten
Ava Welman
Shawna M Smith
Chase Mcinteer
Greg A Gettschalk
Courtney Zima
Allana L Vernon
Allana L Verncon
Taylor Lea Kasten
Emma Riggs

Molly Vemon

Jennifer L Justin

144,50
144,00
143.00
143,00
143.00
143.00
143,00
142.50
142.00
141.50
141.00
141,00
140.50
140,50
120.50
140.50

140.00

139.50

135.00

138.50

136.00

132.50

131.00
129.00
123.00

Ayden Welman

Anita Daggett

White River Ag Products Inc
Jesse Asmussen

Spence Bell

Jamie L Solberg

Brenda Andrews

Margarat M McMamara
Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
Anita Daggett

Mathan O Connor

Lamry Kasten

White River Ag Products Inc
Lamry Kasten

Ava Welman

Shawna M Smith/Mike N Mallo
Kelly L Stich

Russet Stables, Inc
Courtney Zimz

White River Ag Products Inc
White River Ag Products inc
Larry Kasten

Jeremy Riggs

White River Ag Products Inc
J And J Performance Harses

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhihitor's Name Scare Owner's Name
$584.85 1T 491 Modemizzed Faige | Vernon 144 .50 Vihite River Ag Products Inc
$58485 1T 714 Missim In Style Ayden Welman 144 50 Ayden Welman
533791 3 893 RufFreckles Alexis Daggett 14400 Anita Daggett
$214.44 4T 492 Hot Shiny Enterprize Paige | Veman 143.00 White River Ag Products Inc
521444 4T 292 Blaze Of Glori Spence Bell 143.00 Spence Bell
$214.44 4T 323 PLILike Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 143.00 Jamie L Salberg
$214.44 4T 331 Pale Fac Kachina Tiffany L Bauer 143.00 Brenda Andrews
511697 BT 328 Pretty Electric Breanna Lappe 142 50 Margaret M McMNamara
5116.47 8T 852 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 142 .50 Briel Grube
10 730 Cee Me Vintage Anita Daggett 141.50 Anita Daggett
11T 892 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 141.00 John Zimmerman
11T 472 Rio Shines Brenna L O Connar 141.00 Mathan O Connor
11T 700 UWRF Lil lce Shannon Kasten 141.00 Larry Kasten
14T 488 Whizkeyalnite Nielly Vernon 140,50 White River Ag Products Inc
14T 702 Dunits lce Stom Shannon Kasten 140.50 Larry Kasten
14T 214 Mespangled Ava Welman 140,50 Ava Welman
14T 287 Diggin The Coast Shawna M Smith 140.50 Shawna M SmithiMike N Mallo
i8 322 A RufNite Chase Mclnteer 140.00 Kelly L Stich
16T 889 Glo Guns A Pistol Greg A Gottschalk 139.50 Fusset Stables, Inc
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Show #23718: NCRHA Derby (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

455 Spooks Gotta Rock Cilivia Thompsan 13950 Sherry Meyers Thompson
21T 495 Hollywoodchicmagnet Britt M Melinay 135.00 Tonya R Mclinay
21T 327 Gofta Millionreasons Courtrey Zima 135.00 Courtney Zima
23T 489 Starlight Sonata Allana L Vernon 135.50 White River Ag Products Inc
23T 483 Sixty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner 138.50 Madalyn F Wermer
23T 728 Im Shooter Mcgavin Melissa Pasicznyk 138,50 Melissa Pasicznyk
25 B88 Twhizzler Joan Kasten Erickson 138.00 Joan Kasten Erickson
27T 480 MiMega Wood Allana L Vernon 136.00 White River Ag Products Inc
27T 863 Gunna Be A Mu Chex Lana Ann Peterson 136.00 Ashley T Peterson
29T 711 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 133.50 Larry Kasten
29T B48 PFD Customized Addison Mitchell 133,50 Kim Greenwald-Mitchell
31 332 Bea Majestic Spoock Emma Riggs 131.00 Jeremy Riggs
32 487 LlilVoodoo Molly Vernon 129.00 White River Ag Products Inc
33  B9g SB Miss N Diamonds Jennifer L Justin 123.00 J And J Performance Horses
13. Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Crhwner's Name
$287.33 1T 491 Modernizzed Paige | Vernon 144,50 White River Ag Products Inc
528733 1T  T14 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 144 50 Ayden Welman
$195.39 3 893 RufFreckles Alexis Daggett 144 00 Anita Daggett
S84 82 4T 492 Hot Shiny Enterprize Paige | Veman 143 .00 White River Ag Praducts Inc
59482 4T 292 Blaze Of Glari Spence Bell 143.00 Spence Beli
$94.82 4T 323 PL!Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 143.00 Jamie L Solberg
564,82 47 331 Pale Fac Kachina Tiffany L Bauer 143.00 Brenda Andrews
8 852 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 142.50 Briel Grube
4T B892 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 141.00 John Zimmerman
8T 700 WUWRF Lil lce Shannon Kasten 141.00 Larry Kasten
11T 488 Whizkeyatnite Maolly Vernon 140.50 White River Ag Products Ing
11T 702 Dunits lca Storm Shannon Kasten 140.50 Larry Kasten
11T 214 Mcspangled Ava Welman 140,50 Ava Welman
11T 287 Diggin The Coast Shawna M Smith 140,50 Shawna M Smith/Mike N Mallo
15 322 A Ruf Nite Chase Mcinteser 140,00 Kelly L Stich
16 455 Spooks Gotta Rock Clivia Thampsan 139.50 Shermy Meyers Thompsaon
17T 485 Hollywoodchicmagnet Britt M Mclinay 139.00 Tonya R Mcllinay
17T 327 Gofta Millionreasons Couriney Zima 139,00 Courtney Jima
19T 493 Sixty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Wemer 138.50 hadalyn F Wernar
18T 728 Im Shooter Megavin Melissa Pasicznyk 138.50 Melissa Pasicznyk
21 888 Twhizzlar Joan Kasten Erickson 138.00 Joan Kasten Ernckson
22 B3 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Lana Ann Peterson 136,00 Ashley T Peterson
23T T11 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 133.80 Larmry Kasten
23T 848 PFD Customized Addizon Mitchell 133.50 Kim Greenwald-Mitchell
25 332 Bea Majestic Spook Emma Riggs 131.00 Jeremy Riggs
26 487 LilVoodoo Maolly Vernon 129.00 White River Ag Products Inc
27 888 SBMiss N Diamonds Jennifer L Justin 123.00 4 And J Performance Horses
18. Rookie Professional Go: 1 - 2 ——
MQ$PEEM'WW Exhibiter's Name Score Owner's Name —

$28.50 1 B85 Wr" - 137.00 Addrieanna Kilby



Show #23716: NCRHA Futurity & Derby 2 (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

14. Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
570.54 1T 452 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 140.50 Merideth Sutton
§70.54 1T 325 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 140.50 Bryndle K Sveen
540.76 3 335 Electric lce Mikki Dorau 140,00 Mikki Dorau
§31.35 4 457 Spooklime Shine Jeremy Ketelsen 138.50 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen
$28.22 5 480 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 138.00 Alexandra Taylor
52508 6 334 Dunspookable Anna Poepl 137.50 Anna Poepl
$1568 7T 291 Wallawalla Whatastar Michaal Cox 137.00 Michael Cox
1568 7T 478 Boons N Berries John R Houston 137.00 John R Houston
1568 ¥T B49 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 137.00 Madizon Thompson

10 484 55 Wimp There It 1s Riley Schrnidt 136.50 Riley Schmidt
11 454 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larus 136.00 Jill Larus
12T 479 Colonels Littliebuddy Feggy A Kalt 135.00 Peggy A Kalt
12T 878 Electric Scoot Olivia Balfanz 135.00 Qlivia Balfanz
12T 344 She Shines On Line Madisen Torgiani 135.00 Addison Weiman
12T 486 Thuglette Stefanie Ketelsen 135.00 Jeremy Ketelssn
16T 326 April Fools Gina Ballard 134.50 Gina Ballard
18T 986 AT Mimosanthemornin Kylie Lynn Moeller 134.50 Dan Moeller
18  B90 Scaret Smart Mia Deadrick 124.00 Mia Deadrick
18T 345 Lil Joe Dirt Kathryn Meuhoff 133.00 Kathryn Meuhoff
19T 899 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson 133.00 Clayton Thompson
19T 869 Shines Bay Star Julia Muider 133.00 Christal Mulder
18T 458 Loak At Juice Jeremy Ketelsen 133.00 Jeremy & Stefanie Ketelsen
23 340 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 132.50 Bridget Seeland
24 486 Chexy Spark Brenda Musal 131.50 Brenda Musal
25 482 Dun A Lil Ruf Wendy J Hamner 128,50 Wendy J Hamner
26 8T1 CashARita Samantha Fuller 127.50 Samantha Fuller
27T 347 | Am Titanium Gena Janetka 127.00 Gena Janetka
27T 314 Spin It Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz 127.00 Kimberly J Schultz
27T 896 Commanders Whiz Chic Sarah Schaben 127,00 Sarah Schaben
30 469 Sailon Mega Jersey Kate Connolly 12550 Kate Connally
31 474 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 117.00 Mary Grundstrom
15. Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 46
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$104.88 1 877 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 145.00 Clayton Thompson
577.582 2 289 Xira Needsacocktail Michael T Manico 142.00 Michael T Monico
54788 3T 495 Hollywoodchicmagnet Britt M Melinay 141,50 Tonya R Mclinay
$4TE8 3T 470 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortnass 141.50 Darci K Hortness
3182 5T 483 Lost Jersey Girl Lynn Uiwelling 140.50 Lynn Ulwelling
$31.92 5T 452 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 140,50 Merideth Sutton
$31.92 5T 325 Spooks Golta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 140.50 Bryndle K Sveen
522 80 8 335 Electric lce Mikki Dorau 140.00 Mikki Doray
518.24 9 488 KR Ima Dreamer Tonya R Mclinay 139,50 Tonya R Mclinay
$13.68 10T 464 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 138.50 Sini Stjernsward Ross
1388 10T 348 VWWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 138.50 Carrie Bateman



'ZIH ¥ Show #23716: NCRHA Futurity & Derby 2 (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

31388 10T 457 Spooktime Shine Jeremy Ketalsen 138.50 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen
13T 471 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 138.00 Mathan O Connar
13T 480 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 138.00 Alexandra Tayior
15T 332 Bea Majestic Spook Emma Riggs 137.50 Jeremy Riggs
15T 339 Shining Juice Rylie Donahue 137.50 Rylie Donanue
18T 334 Dunspookable Anna Poepl 137.50 Anna Poepl
18T 291 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 137.00 Michael Cox
18T 478 Boons M Barries John R Houstan 137.00 John R Houston
18T 849 Sonata Stargun Madisen Thompsan 137.00 Madison Thompson

21 484 55 Wimp There It I Riley Schrnidt 135.50 Riley Schmidt
22 454 Spoak Gotta Star Jill Larue 136,00 Jill Larua
23T 479 Colonels Littlebuddy Peggy A Kalt 135.00 Peagy A Kalt
23T 87B Electric Scoot Clivia Balianz 135,00 Olivia Balfanz
23T 344 5he Shines On Line Madizen Torgiam 135.00 Addison Welman
23T 456 Thuglete Siefanie Ketelsen 135.00 Jerermy Ketelsen
27T 326 April Fools Gina Ballard 134.50 Gina Ballard
27T 986 ATI Mimosanthemaomin Kylie Lynn Moeller 134.50 Dan Maoeller
29 890 Scarlet Smart Mia Deadrick 134.00 Mia Deadrick
30T 345 Lil Joe Dirt Kathryn Neuhoff 133.00 Kathryn Meuhoff
30T 899 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson 133.00 Claytan Thompson
30T 869 Shines Bay Star Jutia Mulder 133.00 Christal Mulder
30T 458 Look At Juice Jeremy Katelsen 133.00 Jeremy & Stefanie Ketelzen
24 340 Legacy OFf The Gunn Bridget Seeland 132.50 Bridget Seeland
35 486 Chexy Spark Brenda hMusal 131,50 Brenda Musal
35 B87 Rocknmollwallafame Bryan Fleck 130.50 Bryan Fleck
37 87 CashARia Samantha Fuller 127.50 Samantha Fuller
38T 347 | Am Titanium Gena Janetka 127.00 Gena Janetka
38T 314 Spin it Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz 127.00 Kimbery J Schuliz
38T 896 Commanders Whiz Chic Sarah Schaben 127.00 Sarah Schaben
41 452 Sallon Mega Jersey Kate Cannally 125 80 Kate Connolly
42 474 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 117.00 Mary Grundstrom
32 Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name \EE\@TN_S Mame Score Owner's Name /'

140.50
137.00
136.00

1 883 WWWgonewild Lana Arm Peterson
297 Electric Crome Carolyn Riley
3 455 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson

Meyers Thompsan

4T 341 Mu Chex Quixote Paisiey Rathowski 135.50 Russell A Ratkowski Jr
4T  46B Smart Whizard Spook Joseph Trautman Christine Trautman
4T 325 Spooks Golta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 13550 Bryndie K Sveen

T B99 Ny Ll Whizkey Girl Clayton Thomps 127.00 Clayton Thompson

33. You -18 Go: 1 -Shown: 12

Score

Money Place Back# Herse's Name

1 214 Mcspangled Ava Welrnan 144 00 Ava Wel
2 328 Pretty Eleci Breanna Lappe 143.50 Margaret b M
3 495 Holly Britt M Mclnay 142.50 Taonya R Mclinay

#
4T 471  Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connar 139.00 Mathan Q Connor




Show #23715: NCRHA Futurity & Derby EL1 (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

rean Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Chwiner's Name
1T 487 Kid Dunit This Time Grayson Mallnay 140.50 Tenya R Mclinay
1T 494 S5 Wimp There It I Riley Schrridt 140.50 Riley Schmidt
3 338 HOQH Suite Dream Kendyl Novacek 140.00 Rebecca Movacek
4 454 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 139.50 Jill Larue
5 451 Ima Ditty Cowgirl Canielle Fulsaas 138.00 Danielle Fuisaas
§ 234 Snappin Mesa Whiz Lillie Shaleen 137.50 Loren Booth
7 314 Spin it Lika Cyclone Kimberly .J Schuliz 136.00 Kimberly J Schultz
& T35 Rowdy And Electric Jordan C McCarthy 135.50 McCarthy Farms
9 340 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 135.00 Bridget Seeland
10T T10 Rewwvin My Motar Kendra Fredrickson 131.50 Jennifer Bevl-Lee
10T T18 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 131.50 Holly Schoenhearr
12 291 Wallawaila Whatastar hichasl Cox 131.00 Michael Cox
13 463 Hesa Cassanova Jennifer L Lauermann 126.00 Jennifer L Lauermann
14 310 Smart Poco Roco Gabielle R Trenda 125.50 Tina M \Vesbach
15 738 Leyaghsmoneymaker Alyssa Smith 124.50 Alyssa Smith
16 309 Shine On Seven Zachary Morgan 123.00 Deborah Vacek
17 320 UWRF Vintagewrangler Joanie Dawn Bowman 119.50 Joanie Dawn Bowman
18 732 HPM Little San Bar Kaitlyn Summer Lewis 117.50 Kaitlyn Summer Lewis
19 896 ATI Mimosanthermornin Dan Moslier 116.00 Dan Moelier
20 313 Gunna Be My Baby Elisa Seminara 115.00 Rachel A Qlson
17. Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 22
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 473 Mia Ruf Magnum Peggy L Jacque 142.50 Peggy L Jacque
2T 497 Kid Dunit This Time Grayson Mclinay 140.50 Tonya R Mclinay
2T 494 55 Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 140.50 Riley Schrnidt
2T 869 Shines Bay Star Julia Mulder 140,50 Christal Mulder
& 338 HOH Suite Dream Kendy! Novacek 140.00 Rebecca Novacek
& 454 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 139.50 Jill Larue
T 451 Ima Dirty Cowgirl Danielle Fulsaas 138,00 Danielie Fulsaas
8 345 Lil.Joe Dirt Kathryn Meuhoff 136.50 Kathryn Meuhoff
9 314 Spin It Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schuliz 136.00 Kimberly J Schultz
10T 850 Scarlet Smart Mia Deadrick 135.00 Mia Deadrick
10T 722 Lil Bonnie Parker Amy L Harkrider 135.00 Amy L Harkrider
10T 340 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Sealand 135.00 Bridget Sesland
13T 710 Rewvin My Mator Kendra Fredrickson 131.50 Jennifer Beyl-Lee
13T 718 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoanherr 131.50 Huolly Scheenherr
15 291 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 131.00 Michae! Cox
16 463 Hesa Cassanova Jennifer L Lauermann 126.00 Jennifer L Lauermann



Show #23718: NCRHA Derby (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

18T 455 s Gotta Rock Clivia Thompson 138.50
21T 4488 t Britt M Mclinay 139.00
21T 327 Gotta Mill Courtnay Zima 139.00 Courtney Zima
23T 489 Staright Sonat Allana L Yerngn White River Ag Products Inc
3T 483 Sidy Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner 138.50 Madalyn F Wernes
23T 728 Im Shooter Megavin 138.50 Melissa Pasicznyk
26 8BS Twhizzler 138.00 Joan Kasten Erickson
2T 430 MiMega Wood 136.00 White River Ag Products Ing
EFT B8B83 Gunna Ba A Nu Chex 136.00 Ashley T Peterson
28T T11 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kaste 133.50 Larry Kasten
25T 848 PFD Customized Addison Mitchet! 133.50 Kim Greenwald-Mitchell
31 332 Emma Riggs Jeremy Riggs
32 48T Mally Wernan White River Ag Products inc
33 898 Miss M Diamonds Jennifer L Justin nd J Performance Horses
13. Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
328733 1T 491 Modemizzed Paige | Vernon 144 50 White River &g Products Inc
528733 1T 714 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 144 .50 Ayden man
5195.39 3 853 Ruf Freckies Alexis Daggett 144.00 Anita-Daggett
394 82 4T 2 Hot Shiny Enterprize Paige | Vernon 143.00 hite River Ag Products Inc
584,82 4T 292 Spance Bell 143.00 Spence Bell
38482 4T 323 PLI Jamie L Solberg 143.00 Jamie L Solberg
8482 4T I Tiffany L Bauer 143, Brenda Andrews
& 852 Chromed Gu Briel Gruba Briel Grube
8T 882 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 141.00 John Zimmerman
oT 700 UWRF Lil lce Shannon Kasten 141.00 Larry Kasten
11T 488 Whizkeyatnile Molly Vernon 140.50 White River Ag Products Inc
11T 702 Dunits lee Storm 140.50 Larry Kasten
11T 214 Mcspangled Ava 140.50 Ava Welman
11T 287 Diggin The Coast Shawna 140,50 Shawna M Smith/Mike N Mallo
15 322 A Ruf Nite Chas 140.00 Felly L Stich
16 455 Spooks Gotta Rock Olifla Thompson 134.50 Shery Meyers Thompsaon
17T 488 Hollywoodchicmagnet ritt I Mclinay Tonya R Mclinay
17T 327 Gotta Milionreasons Courtney Zima 132.00 Coutnay Zima
19T 493 Sixty Six Mercedes hadalyn F Wernar 138.50 hadalyn F Werner
19T 728 Im Shooter Mogavin Melissa Pasicznyk 138.50 lissa Pasicznyk
21 B8B83 Twhizzler Joan Kasten Erckson 135.00 en Erickzon
22  BB3 Gunna Be A Ny'Chex Lana Ann Peterson 136.00 Ashlay T Peters
23T ™ Taylar Lea Kasten 133.50 Larry Kasten
23T  Bam Addison Mitchell 132.50 Kim Greenwald-hitcheli
a8 332 Emma Riggs 131.00 Jeremy Riggs
6 48T nally Yernon 129.00 White River Ag Products inc
27 898 SBMiss N Diamonds Jennifer L Justin 123.00 J And J Performance Horses
18. Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Gwnfzr‘s Nan'f&
Addriganna Kilby 137.00 Addrieanna Kilby

528.50

1

B85 Mo Question A Star



g

$18.00 2 B73
3 897

Show #23718: NCRHA Derby (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

Jewels Smokin Gun
Solanos Legend

Addrieanna Kilby
Addrieanna Kilby

132.50
1306.50

Joy Ratkowski
Hilary House

19. Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
3285.80 1 295 Tinker This Peter J Smith 144,50 Peter J Smith
§226.95 2 T12 35 Voodoo Vibes Jeff J Kasten 144,00 White River Ag Products Inc
$168.12 3 B63F GunnaBe A Nu Chex Ashley T Peterson 141.50 Ashley T Peterson
384.06 4 709 Goodtime Dreamgirl Jeff J Kasten 140,50 White River Ag Products Inc
$2522 5T 853 WWWaonewild Ashley T Peterson 138.50 Lana Ann Peterson
82522 5T 321 Cody Vintage Judi G Hale 138.50 Claudia Peltier
32522 5T 731 Shiny Nu Gun Jason Sattler 138.50 Amy Krueger
8 885 MNo Question A Star Addrieanna Kilby 137.00 Addrieanna Kilby
9 317 Wimpyneedsacowgirl Angelee M Hale 136.00 Judi G Hale
10 873 Jewals Smokin Gun Addrieanna Kilby 132.50 Joy Ratkowski
11 895 Mamba At The Bar Jennifer L Justin 131,580 J And J Performance Horses
12 882 Chrome Shootin Lady Kim Diercks 12B8.00 Dravid McBurney
13 337 Affairs On Line Ashlee Kate Hale 122.00 Judi G Hale
20. Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$288.73 1 712 S5 Voodoo Vibes Jeff J Kasten 144.00 White River Ag Products Inc
$216.55 2 863 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Ashley T Peterson 141.50 Ashley T Peterson
$144 .37 i 709 Goodtime Dreamgirl Jeff J Kasten 140.50 White River Ag Products Inc
372.18 4 462 Wallywood Bigstar Jason Sattler 139.00 Michele Snyder
5 B53 WWWgonewild Ashley T Peterson 138.50 Lana Ann Peterson
& 885 Mo Question A Star Addrieanna Kilby 137.00 Addrieanna Kilby
7 717 Pep Boonsmal Zach Bell 134.00 Sara Riordan
& 882 Chrome Shootin Lady Kim Diercks 128.00 David McBurney
21. Open Go: 1 - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$593.07 1 881 Gotta Tum It Up Robert b Avila Jr 147.50 Kristen M Avila
$470.97 2 715 Specialwallawalla Brandon P Freiheit 147.00 Kelly Jones
S348.87 3 703 Pretty As Hell Stefano Calcagnini 146.50 Stefano Calcagnini
$165.71 4T 705 Miss Whizkey Brandan P Freiheit 145.00 Kevin Colston
516571 4T 725 [Wanna Be A Baller Lee M Mancini 148,00 Linda A Fuller
& 476 Katies Whizzen Gun Valerie Siegel 145.50 \alerie Siegel/Sharon
7 883 SH Judy Blue Eyes Russell A Ratkowski Jr 144,50 Shannon Mcnamara
& 712 S5 \oodoo Vibes Jeff J Kasten 144.00 Vilhite River Ag Products Inc
9T 707 CC Pearl Jam Stefano Caleagnini 143.50 Tiffany L Bawer
97 477 Pearis Lil Dunit Walerie Siegel 143.50 Janyce Hoyt
11 713 Wy Make Believe Robert M Awila Jr 143.00 Ropert Yandenoergn
12 706 Avistar Jeromy Lipps 142 80 Julie Leonard
13T 709 Goodtime Creamgirl Jeff J Kasten 140.50 White River Ag Products Inc
13T 723 Gunnagetyachocolate Lee M Mancini 140.50 Linda A Fuller
12T 333 A\Vintage Legacy Russell A Ratkowski Jr 140.50 Bridget Seeland
16 882 Chrome Shootin Lady Kim Diercks 128.00 David McBurney

22, Level 4 Open - Aged Event Gao: 1 - Shown:

21 (Added Money: $6000.00)



AN

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Show #23718: NCRHA Derby (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
53032.18 1 881 Gotta Turn It Up Robert M Avila Jr 147.50 Kristen M Avila
3208463 2 T15 Specialwallawalla Brandon P Freiheit 147.00 Kelly Jones
$1800.36 3 703 Pretty As Hell Stefano Calcagnini 14650 Stefano Calcagnini
590018 4T 705 Miss Whizkey Brandon P Freiheit 146.00 Kevin Colston
$900.18 4T 725 |Wanna Be A Baller Lee M Mancini 146.00 Linda A Fuller
$758.05 & 476 Katies Whizzen Gun Valerie Siegel 145,50 Valerie Siegel'Sharon
7T 883 S5SH Judy Blue Eyes Russell A Ratkowski Jr 144,50 Shannon Mcnamara
7T 292 Blaze OFf Glori Spence Bell 144 50 Spence Bell
9T 742 S5 Voodoo Vibes Jeff J Kasten 144.00 White River Ag Products Inc
9T 346 Bootscootnjo Elizabeth Hartin 144,00 Elizabeth Hartin
11T 707 CC Pearl Jam Stefano Calcagnini 143.50 Tiffany L Bauer
11T 870 55 Shinerilla Spook Christina Croston-Boyes 143,50 Phillip Boyes
11T 477 Pearls Lil Dunit Valerie Siegel 143.50 Janyce Hoyt
14 713 My Make Believe Robert M Avila Jr 143.00 Rebert Yandenbergh
15T 465 Blue Eved Nite Jeramy Lipps 142.50 Jennifer L Lavermann
18T 706 Awistar Jeromy Lipps 142.50 Julie Leonard
17T 709 Goodtime Dreamgirl Jeff J Kasten 140.50 White River Ag Products Inc
17T 723 Gunnagetyachocolate Lee b Mancini 140.50 Linda A Fuller
17T 333 A\Vintage Legacy Russell A Ratkowski Jr 140.50 Bridget Sealand
20 882 Chrome Shootin Lady Kim Diercks 128.00 David McBurney

23. Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
51463.78 1 715 Speciawallawalla Brandon P Fraiheit 147.00 Kelly Jones
£1006.35 Z 703 Prety As Hell Stefano Calcagnini 146.50 Stefano Calcagnini
$663.28 3T 705 Miss Whizkey Brandon P Freiheit 146.00 Kevin Colsten
$68328 3T 725 |Wanna Be A Baller Lee M Mancini 146.00 Linda A Fuller
5411.69 £ 476 Katies Whizzen Gun Valerie Siegel 145 50 Valerie Siegel/Sharon
$18257 BT 883 S5H Judy Blue Eyes Russell & Ratkowski Jr 144.50 Shannon Menamara
$18297 6T 282 Bilaze Of Gior Spence Bell 144 50 Spence Bell
8T 712 S5 Voodoo Vibes Jeff J Kasten 14400 White River Ag Products Inc
BT 346 Bootscootnjo Elizabeth Hartin 144.00 Elizabeth Hartin
10T 707 CC Pearl Jam Stefane Calcagnini 143.50 Tiffany L Bauer
10T 870 S5 Shinerilla Spook Christina Croston-Boyes 143,50 Phillip Boyes
10T 477 Pearls Lil Dunit Walerie Siegel 143.50 Janyce Hoyt
{3T 465 Blue Eyed Nite Jerarmy Lipps 142.50 Jenmfer L Lavermann
13T 706 Avistar Jeromy Lipps 142 50 Julie Leonard
15 863 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Ashley T Paterson 141.50 Ashiey T Peterson
16T 709 Goodtime Dreamgirl Jeff J Kasten 140.50 White River Ag Products Inc
18T 723 Gunnagetyachocolate Lesa M Mancini 140.50 Linda A& Fullar
16T 333 A Vintage Legacy Russell A Ratkowski Jr 140.50 Bridget Sesland
19 885 Mo Question A Star Addrieanna Kilby 137.00 Addreanna Kilby
o0 882 Chrome Shootin Lady i Diercks 128.00 David McBurney

24. Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Qwner's Name

£571.20 1

715 Speciatwallawalla

Erandon P Freiheit

147.00

Kelly Janes




42

344426
5253.87

o B {a kY

705
292
863
885

Show #23718: NCRHA Derby (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)

Miss Whizkey Brandon P Freiheit 146.00
Blaze Of Glori Spence Bell 144,50
Gunna Be A Nu Chex Ashley T Peterson 141.50
Mo Question A Star Addrisanna Kilby 137.00

Kevin Colston
Spence Bell
Ashiey T Peterson
Addrzanna Kilby



Show #201223719: NCRHA - White River Ag Futurity (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)
25. Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $12000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$5273.90 1 742 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 217.50 Russet Stables, Inc
$4188.10 2 726 Ralphs Lil Ruff Charles Wiederholt 214.50 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
$2326.72 3T 485 Who Whiz Electric Lynn Ulwelling 210.50 Lynn Ulwelling
$2326.72 3T 744 Lil Stitious Ayden Welman 210.50 Triple A Stables LLC
$1396.03 5 770 Wilie Mays Hays Jesse Asmussen 209.50 Jesse Asmussen
6 757 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 209.00 Rachel A Olson

7T 737 Dun It Dream Rebecca Asmussen 208.50 Jesse Asmussen

7T 727 Ruf Maggie Adam Donahue 208.50 Adam & Darla Donahue

7T 755 Chic N Shining Gun Tammy L Cutsforth 208.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

10 324 UWRF Electric Step Ava Welman 208.00 Ava Welman

11 746 Shootin Whiz A Dun David McBurney 207.50 David McBurney

12 843 Oh For Flinns Sake Mackenzie L Raether 206.50 Mackenzie L Raether

13 771 Theory Of Rufativity Chelsey L Giesken 204.00 Chelsey L Giesken

14 733 HF Vintage Gun Jamie L Solberg 188.50 Jamie L Solberg

26. Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $4500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$2342.75 1 742 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 217.50 Russet Stables, Inc
$1464.22 2T 485 Who Whiz Electric Lynn Ulwelling 210.50 Lynn Ulwelling
$1464.22 2T 744 Lil Stitious Ayden Welman 210.50 Triple A Stables LLC
$585.69 4 757 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 209.00 Rachel A Olson
5 755 Chic N Shining Gun Tammy L Cutsforth 208.50 Tammy L Cutsforth
6 324 UWREF Electric Step Ava Welman 208.00 Ava Welman
7 746 Shootin Whiz A Dun David McBurney 207.50 David McBurney
8 843 Oh For Flinns Sake Mackenzie L Raether 206.50 Mackenzie L Raether
9 771 Theory Of Rufativity Chelsey L Giesken 204.00 Chelsey L Giesken
10 733 HF Vintage Gun Jamie L Solberg 188.50 Jamie L Solberg

27. Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $3500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$1829.89 1T 485 Who Whiz Electric Lynn Ulwelling 210.50 Lynn Ulwelling
$1829.89 1T 744 Lil Stitious Ayden Welman 210.50 Triple A Stables LLC
$914.95 3 757 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 209.00 Rachel A Olson

4 755 Chic N Shining Gun Tammy L Cutsforth 208.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

5 324 UWRF Electric Step Ava Welman 208.00 Ava Welman

6 746 Shootin Whiz A Dun David McBurney 207.50 David McBurney

7 843 Oh For Flinns Sake Mackenzie L Raether 206.50 Mackenzie L Raether

8 771 Theory Of Rufativity Chelsey L Giesken 204.00 Chelsey L Giesken

9 733 HF Vintage Gun Jamie L Solberg 188.50 Jamie L Solberg

28. PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1 - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$621.55 1 742 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 217.50 Russet Stables, Inc
$414.36 2 726 Ralphs Lil Ruff Charles Wiederholt 214.50 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
3T 727 Ruf Maggie Adam Donahue 208.50 Adam & Darla Donahue
3T 755 Chic N Shining Gun Tammy L Cutsforth 208.50 Tammy L Cutsforth
5 746 Shootin Whiz A Dun David McBurney 207.50 David McBurney



Show #201223719: NCRHA - White River Ag Futurity (8/1/2024-8/4/2024)
29. Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 32 (Added Money: $15000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$5481.07 1T 879 Trashya Chex Robert M Avila Jr 219.00 Terry L & Denise Martin
$5481.07 1T 315 Berts Whizdom Matteo Rondanina 219.00 Rachel A Olson
$3197.29 3 750 Shot Gunnin Cass Fox 218.50 Andie B Fox DVM
$2055.40 4T 851 Flinns Whiskey Girl Ashley T Peterson 218.00 Chantel Vatnsdal
$2055.40 4T 741 Ginn Fizz Jacob Ballard 218.00 Lesley Martin
$2055.40 4T 749 Flawless Stefano Calcagnini 218.00 Stefano Calcagnini
$1370.27 7 768 Frozen Custom Crome Brandon P Freiheit 216.50 Kelly Jones
$1141.89 8 460 Lil Flashy Inferno Jeremy A Gates 216.00 Kathy L Biesecker
9T 329 SH Game Face Jacob Anderson 214.50 Jacob/Hjalmer Il Anderson
9T 743 SH Shiners Lil Joe Russell A Ratkowski Jr 214.50 Shannon Mcnamara
9T 708 Just Living My Dream Jeromy Lipps 214.50 Jeromy Lipps
9T 761 Royally Bid Brandon P Freiheit 214.50 Jeffrey Bryce
9T 459 Thor Juicy Slide Michael D Davis 214.50 Jeremy Ketelsen
14 760 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 213.50 Laurel Hills
15T 735 Wine O Derek Heitland 212.00 Teresa Storm
15T 716 Gunna Bet On Red Jacob Ballard 212.00 Jenny Booth
17T 758 UWRF Wimpysbigcrush Zach Bell 210.50 Fred Lenertz
17T 311 Spoook Matteo Rondanina 210.50 Rachel A Olson
19 747 Lil Shock Code Alex Gryskiewicz 210.00 Linda Robinson
20 769 Trikked Ya Stefano Calcagnini 209.50 Brenda Andrews
21 759 Goody Girl Gone Ruf Zach Bell 209.00 Laurel Hills
22T 748 Gunna Getya Chex Russell A Ratkowski Jr 207.50 Russell A Ratkowski Jr
22T 736 Gunna Snow Lee M Mancini 207.50 Michael T Monico
24 756 Shine This Way Elizabeth Hartin 206.00 Miranda Matuszewski
25T 461 Smohk Show Jeremy A Gates 205.50 Margaret M Sanders
25T 763 Osnap | Got Tricked Dallas D Cunningham 205.50 Shannon J Linn
27 751 Kuntry And Wistern Justine Thompson 204.50 Janet M Heine
28T 753 Gotta Pretty Face Dallas D Cunningham 202.50 White River Ag Products Inc
28T 752 PF True Grit Cass Fox 202.50 Pattie Fox
30 745 Sweet N Juicy Lakin Jerrell 199.50 Jenny Jones

30. Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 29 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$3942.47 1 315 Berts Whizdom Matteo Rondanina 219.00 Rachel A Olson
$2325.05 2T 851 Flinns Whiskey Girl Ashley T Peterson 218.00 Chantel Vatnsdal
$2325.05 2T 741 GinnFizz Jacob Ballard 218.00 Lesley Martin
$2325.05 2T 749 Flawless Stefano Calcagnini 218.00 Stefano Calcagnini
$1364.70 5 768 Frozen Custom Crome Brandon P Freiheit 216.50 Kelly Jones
$1213.07 6 460 Lil Flashy Inferno Jeremy A Gates 216.00 Kathy L Biesecker
$333.59 7T 329 SH Game Face Jacob Anderson 214.50 Jacob/Hjalmer 11l Anderson
$333.59 7T 743 SH Shiners Lil Joe Russell A Ratkowski Jr 214.50 Shannon Mcnamara
$333.59 7T 708 Just Living My Dream Jeromy Lipps 214.50 Jeromy Lipps
$333.59 7T 761 Royally Bid Brandon P Freiheit 214.50 Jeffrey Bryce
$333.59 7T 459 Thor Juicy Slide Michael D Davis 214.50 Jeremy Ketelsen
12 760 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 213.50 Laurel Hills
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13T 735
13T 716
15T 758
15T 311
17 747
18 769
19 759
20T 748
20T 736
22 756
23T 461
23T 763

25 751
26 753
27 745

Wine O

Gunna Bet On Red
UWRF Wimpysbigcrush
Spoook

Lil Shock Code
Trikked Ya

Goody Girl Gone Ruf
Gunna Getya Chex
Gunna Snow

Shine This Way
Smohk Show

Osnap | Got Tricked
Kuntry And Wistern
Gotta Pretty Face
Sweet N Juicy

Derek Heitland

Jacob Ballard

Zach Bell

Matteo Rondanina
Alex Gryskiewicz
Stefano Calcagnini
Zach Bell

Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Lee M Mancini
Elizabeth Hartin
Jeremy A Gates
Dallas D Cunningham
Justine Thompson
Dallas D Cunningham

Lakin Jerrell

212.00
212.00
210.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.00
207.50
207.50
206.00
205.50
205.50
204.50
202.50
199.50

Teresa Storm

Jenny Booth

Fred Lenertz

Rachel A Olson

Linda Robinson
Brenda Andrews
Laurel Hills

Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Michael T Monico
Miranda Matuszewski
Margaret M Sanders
Shannon J Linn

Janet M Heine

White River Ag Products Inc

Jenny Jones

31. Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$3058.49 1 851 Flinns Whiskey Girl Ashley T Peterson 218.00 Chantel Vatnsdal
$2293.87 2 768 Frozen Custom Crome Brandon P Freiheit 216.50 Kelly Jones
$764.62 3T 329 SH Game Face Jacob Anderson 214.50 Jacob/Hjalmer Il Anderson
$764.62 3T 761 Royally Bid Brandon P Freiheit 214.50 Jeffrey Bryce
$764.62 3T 459 Thor Juicy Slide Michael D Davis 214.50 Jeremy Ketelsen
6 760 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 213.50 Laurel Hills
7 758 UWRF Wimpysbigcrush Zach Bell 210.50 Fred Lenertz
8 747 Lil Shock Code Alex Gryskiewicz 210.00 Linda Robinson
9 759 Goody Girl Gone Ruf Zach Bell 209.00 Laurel Hills
10 751 Kuntry And Wistern Justine Thompson 204.50 Janet M Heine
11 745 Sweet N Juicy Lakin Jerrell 199.50 Jenny Jones
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§13.68, 10T 457 Spooklime Shine Jeremy Ketelsen 138,50 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen
T 471 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 138.00 Mathan O Connor
13 480 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 138.00 Alexandra Taylor
15T 2 Bea Majestic Spook Emma Riggs 137.50 Jeremy Riggs
15T 339§ Shining Juice Rylie Donahue 137.50 Rylie Donahwe
15T 334 “Qunspookable Anna Foepl 137.50 Anna Ppepl
18T 281 Walawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 137.00 Mighael Cox
18T 478 Boons N Berries John R Houston 137.00 john R Houston
18T 849 Sonata Stabgun Madison Thompson 137.00 Madison Thompson
21 484 S5 Wimp Theredf Is Riley Schmidt 136.50 Riley Schmidt
22 454 Spook Golta Star Jil Larue 136.08 Jill Larue
23T 479 Colonels Litthebuddy Feggy A Kalt 135.00 Pegoy A Kalt
23T 878 Eleclnic Scoot Olivia Balfanz 135.00 Olivia Balfanz
23T 344 She Shines On Line adisen Torgiani 135.00 Addison Welrnan
23T 456 Thuglette Stefame Ketelsen 135.00 Jeramy Ketelsen
27T 326 Agpril Fools Gina Ballahd 134 50 Gina Ballard
27T 996 ATI Mimosanthemornin Kylie Lynn Moeher 134 .50 Dan Moeller
29 890 Scarlet Smart Mia Deadpitk 124 00 Mia Deadrick
30T 345 Lil Joe Dirt Kathryr Neuhoff 133.00 Kathryn Neuhoff
30T 899 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clagton Thompson 3.00 Clayton Thompsan
30T 869 Shines Bay Star ulia Mulder 133080 Christal Mulder
30T 458 Look At Juice Jeremy Ketelsen 133.00 Jeremy & Stefanie Ketelsen
34 340 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 132.50 Bridget Seeland
35 486 Chexy Spark Brenda Musal 131.50 Hrenda Musal
35 Bav Fiocknmlrwallalaé Bryan Fleck 130.50 Bryaq Fleck
37 871 CashARita Samantha Fuller 127.50 Samantha.fuller
38T 347 | Am Titamium Gena Janetka 127.00 Gena Janetka
38T 314 Spin [fLika Cyclone Kimbery J Schultz 127.00 Kimberly J Schultz
38T 896 Cofmmanders Whiz Chic Sarah Schaben 127.00 Sarah Schaben
41 ailon Mega Jersey Kate Connolly 125.50 Kate Connolly
TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 117.00 Mary Grundstrom
outh 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 853 WWWaoonewild Lana Ann Peterson 140.50 Lana Ann Petersan
2 297 Electric Crome Carolyn Riey 137.00 Stephanie Riley
3 4585 Spooks Gotta Rock Qlria Thompsaon 136.00 Shery Mayers Thompson
4T 341 HNu Chex Quixcte Paisley Ratkowski 135.50 Russell A Ratkowsk Jr
4T 468 Smart Whizard Spook Josaph Trautman 13550 Christine Trautman
4T 325 Spooks Goita Boom Eryndle K Sveen 135.50 Bryndle K Sveen
7 B899 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson 127.00 Clayton Thompson
33. Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Money Place Back¥ Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Scare Owner's Name
1 214 Mcspangled Ava Welman 14400 Ava Welman
2 328 Pretty Electric Breanna Lappe 143.580 Margaret M McNamara
3 485 Hollywoodchicrnagneat Britt M Mcllinay 142 50 Tonya R Mclinay
4T 471 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connar 139.00 Mathan O Connor
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877 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 139.00 Clayton Thompson
6 332 Bea Majestic Spook Emma Riggs 138.50 Jeremy Riggs
T 484 55 Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 134.50 Riley Schmidt
& B49 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 128.00 Madison Thompsan
34. 10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 336 Cromed By Roostar Saige Cunningham 143.50 Dallas D Cunningham
2 467 Benz Smokin Joseph Trautman 143.00 Christing Trautman
3 886 Cashing Black Chesx Evelyn Fuller 141.50 Amanda Anderson
4 310 Smart Poco Roco Abby Allen 138.50 Tina M Vesbach
5 453 Hot Special Jersey Sloane Sutton 135.50 Merideth Sutton
6 341 MNu Chex Quixate Paisley Ratkowski 136.00 Fussell A Ratkowski Jr
7 338 HOH Suite Dream Korey Novacek 128.50 Rebecea Novacek
37. Non Pro Geo: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $500.00)

Monay Place Back# Horse's Name\ Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name //
$310.02 1 891 Roosters Walietta R Dale Dickey 144 50 Jamie Fedder
$245.19 2 343 Sheez Gotta Gun Up cqualine Donahue 143.50 Jacquali anahue

$88.90 3T 295 Tinker This Petar 143.00 P J Smith
$88.00 3T 867 HA Shine Tears Shine =L 143.00 Ashley T Peterson
$88.90 3T 499 Gunshot Whizkey Chase Mclnteer 143.00 Kelly L Stich
$88.80 3T 714 MissIm In Style Ayden Welman Ayden Welman
TT 701 Tinkering Jennifer Wiederholt 142.50 Charies & Cheryl Wiederholt
7T 327 Gotta Millionreasans Courtney Zima 0 Courney Zima
9 B82 Chrome Shootin Lady Davnd McBum 141.50 David McBurney
10T 323 PL I Like Sparkler Jamie L 141.00 Jarmnie L Solberg
10T 700 UWRF Lil lce 141.00 rry Kasten
12 863 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Lana Ann Peterson 13%.00 T Peterson
13 892 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 138.50 John Zimmenman
14 319 Baylees Irish Amanda Coulter 138.00 Amanda Cobifer
15 711 Taylor Lea Kasten 137.00 Larry Kasten
16 702 lce Storm Shannon Kastan 134.00 Lamry Kasten
17 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg 132.00 Abby L Halweg
38. Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 22 (Added Money:

Money Flace Back# Hmu&"q@a Exhibitor's Name Score wner's Name
$163.60 1 B91 Roosters Wall R Dale Dickey 144,50 Jamie Fedder
5112 48 2 343 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacgualine Donahue Jacgualine Donahue

858.79 3T 295 Tinker This Feter J Smith
$58.79 3T 867 HA Shine Tears Shine 143.00 Ashiey T Peterson
358.7% 3T 498 Gunshot Whizkey Chase Mcl 143.00 Kelly L Stich
558.7% 3T 714 Miss Im In Style Ayde 143.00 Ayden Weiman
7T T01 Tinkering nnifer Wiederholt 142.50 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
7T 327 Gotta Milionreasons Courtney Zima Courtney Zima
9 B82 Chrome Shootin David McBurnsay 141.50 David McBurney
10T 323 Jamie L Solberg mie L Solberg
10T 700 Shannon Kasten
12 740 Gunna Flashya Veronica | Phillips 140.50 Veronica | Phillips
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35. Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 344 She Shines On Line Madisen Torgiani 14480 000  Addison Welman
2 T8 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Helly Schoenherr 14200  0.00  Holly Schoenher
AT 497  Kid Dunit This Time Grayson Mclinay 140.00 000 Tonya R Mclinay
3T 484 Spook Golta Star Jill Larug 140.00 000  Jill Larue
3T 494 55 Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 140.00 000 Riley Schmict
3T 474 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 14000 000  Mary Grundstrom
7T 338 HOH Suite Dream Kendyl Novacek 139,50 0.00 Rebecca Movacek
7T 291 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 135.50 0.00  Michael Cox
& 739 Rowdy And Electric Jordan G MeCarthy 138.00  0.00  McCarthy Farms
10T 234 Snappin Mesa Whiz Lillie Shaleen 137.50 0.00 Loren Booth
10T 475 Juicy Evolution Heidi Harbst 137.50 000  Kathryn Neuhoff
10T 463 Hesa Cassanova Jennifer L Lauermann 137.50 0.00 Jennifer L Lavermann
10T 451 Ima Dirty Cowairl Darnelle Fulsaas 13750 0.00 Danielle Fulsaas
i0T 2897 Electric Crome Carolyn Riley 137.50 0.00 Stephanie Riley
15T 465 Biuve Eyed Nite Jennifer L Lavermann 136.00 000 Jennifer L Lauermann
15T 710 Rewvin My Motor Kendra Fredrickson 135,00 000  Jennifer Beyl-Lea
17 340 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Sealand 13550 0.00 Bridget Seeland
18T 878 Electric Scoot Olivia Balfanz 134,50 0.00 Olivia Balfanz
18T 996 AT! Mimosanthemomin Dan Moeller 134.50 0.00 Dan Moeller
20 314 Spin It Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz 13350 0.00 Kimberly J Schultz
21 732 HPM Little San Bar Kaitlyn Summer Lewis 13200 0.00 Kaitlyn Summer Lewis
22T 320 UWRF Vintagewrangler Joanie Dawn Bowman 13150 0.00 Joanie Dawn Bowman
22T 466 Kissed In The Dark Tina RG Berkland 131,50 000 Tina RG Berkland
24 481 Reminics Access Code Reoney Dennis 130.50 0.00 Rooney Dennis
25 T38 Leyghsmoneymaker Alyssa Smith 123.00 0.O0  Alyssa Smith
26 309 Shine On Seven Zachary Morgan 115.00 0.00 Deborah Vacek
36. Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 23
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 344 She Shines On Line Madisen Torgiani 144,50 Q.00 Addison Welman
2 334 Dunspookable Anna Poepl 14400 000 Anna Poepl
3 718 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 14200 000 Holly Schoenher
4 869 Shines Bay Star Julia Mulder 141,60 0.00 Christal Mulder
8T 497 Kid Dunit This Time Grayson Mclinay 14000 0.00 Tonya R Mclinay
5T 454 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 14000 000  Jil Larue
5T 494 35 Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 140,00 Q.00 Riley Schmidt
5T 474 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 140.00 000  Mary Grundstrom
&T 338 HOQH Suite Dream Kendyl Movacek 13950 0.00 Rebecca Novacek
oT 291 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 13950 0.00 Michaei Cox
11T 475 Juicy Evolution Heidi Herbst 137.50 000  Kathryn Neuhoff
11T 4623 Hesa Cassanova Jennifer L Lauermann 137.50 0.00 Jennifer L Lavermann
11T 451 Ima Dirty Cowgirl Danielle Fulsaas 13750 0.00 Danielle Fulsaas
14T 465 Blue Eved Nite Jennifer L Lauermann 13600 0.00  Jennifer L Lauermann
14T 710 Rewvin My Motar Kendra Fredricksen 136.00 000 Jennifer Beyl-Lee
16 340 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 13550 000 Bridget Seeland
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| Am Titanium

Spin It Lika Cyclone
Scarlet Smart

Kissed In The Dark
Reminics Access Code
Lil Bonnie Parker

Gena Janetka
Kimberly J Schuliz
Mia Deadrick

Tina RG Berkland
Rooney Dennis

Amy L Harkrider

134.00
133.50
133.00
131.50
130.50
123.00

Q.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gena Janetka
Kimberly J Schultz
Mia Deadrick

Tina RG Berkland
Roonay Dennis
Amy L Harkrider




4T 877
332
484
Bas

Money Place Back#

Fifty 5
Bea Majestic Spock
55 Wimp There It Is
Sonata Stargun

Horse's Name

Show #23716: NCRHA Futurity & Derby 2 (

Hayley Thompson

Riley Schmi

Madisah Thompson

Exhibitor's Name

Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Sh

024-8/4/2024)

Clayton Thompson
Jeremy Riggs

Riley Schmidt
Madison Thompson

Owner's Name

1 336
L

Cromed By Rooster

467
i1
310
453
341
338

-~ @ h B L M

Cashing Black
Smart Poco Roco
Hot Special Jersey
Mu Chex Quixote
HQH Suite Drea

Saige Cunningham
Joseph Traufman

Faisley Ratkowski
Koray Movacek

143.50
143.00
141.50
139,50

136.00
128.50

Dallas D Cunningham
Christine Trautman
Amanda Anderson
Tina M Vesbach
Merideth Sutton

on Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$310.02 1 891 Roosters Walletta R Dale Dickey 144.50 Jamie Fedder
$246.19 2 343 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacgualine Denahue 143.50 Jacqualine Donahue

588,90 3T 295 Tinker This Peter J Smith 143.00 Peter J Smith
$8B8.90 3T 867 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana Ann Peterson 143,00 Ashley T Peterson
58890 3T 499 Gunshot Whizkey Chase Mcinteer 143.00 Kelly L Stich
88,90 3T 714 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 143.00 Ayden Welman
7T 701 Tinkering Jennifer Wiederhait 142.50 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholt
TT 327 Gotta Millionreasons Courtney Zima 142.50 Courney Zima
9 882 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBumey 141.50 David McBurney
10T 323 PLI Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 141.00 Jamie L Solberg
10T 700 UWRF Lil lce Shannon Kasten 141.00 Larry Kasten
12 863 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Lana Ann Peterson 139.00 Ashley T Peterson
13 892 Electric Question Lacy Zimmenmnan 138.50 John Zimmerman
14 318 Baylees Irish Cream Amanda Coulter 138.00 Amanda Coulter
15 711 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 137.00 Larry Kasten
16 702 Dunits lce Storm Shannon Kasten 134.00 Larry Kasten
17 729 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg 132.00 Abby L Halweg
38. Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Mame Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$162.50 1 B91 Roosters Walletta R Dale Dickey 144.50 Jarmie Fedder
$112.48 2 343 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 143.50 Jacqualing Donahue

858.79 3T 295 Tinker This Peter J Smith 143.00 Peter J Smith
55879 3T 867 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana Ann Peterson 143.00 Ashley T Peterson
56,79 3T 499 Gunshot Whizkey Chase Mcinteer 143.00 Kelly L Stich
$58.79 3T T4 Miss Imin Style Ayden Welman 143.00 Ayden Welman
7T 701 Tinkering Jennifer Wiederholt 14250 Charles & Cheryl Wiederholi
7T 327 Gotta Millionreasons Courtney Zima 142.50 Courtney Zima
9 882 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBumey 141.50 David McBurney
10T 323 PLI Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 141.00 Jamie L Salberg
10T 700 UWRF Lil Ige Shannon Kasten 141.00 Larry Kasten
12 740 Gunna Flashya Veronica | Phillips 140.50 Veronica | Phillips
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13 B63 Gunra Be A Nu Chex Lana Ann Peterson 139.00 Ashiey T Peterson

14 B92 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 138.50 John Zimmerman

15 319 Baylees Insh Cream Amanda Coulter 138.00 Amanda Coulter

16 ™1 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 137.00 Larry Kasten

17 702 Dunits Ice Stom Shannon Kasten 134.00 Larry Kasten

18 729 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg 132.00 Abby L Halweg

18 480 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 131.00 Alexandra Taylor
38. Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 25 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
2118.11 1 343 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 143.50 Jacqualine Danahue
$61.16 2T 867 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana Ann Peterson 143.00 Ashley T Petarson

36118 2T 499 Gunshot Whizkey Chase Mcinteer 143.00 Kelly L Stich
$61.16 2T 344 She Shines On Line Addisan Welman 143.00 Addison Welman
56116 2T 714 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 143.00 Ayden Welman
53375 6 327 Gotta Millionreasons Courtney Zima 142.50 Courtney Zima
825.31 7470 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 142.00 Darci K Hortness
& 896 Commanders Whiz Chic Sarah Schaben 141.00 Sarah Schaben
8 337 Affairs On Line Ashiee Kate Hale 140.50 Judi G Hale
10 317 Wimpyneedsacowgirl Angeles M Hale 138.50 Judi G Hale
1T 345 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 139.00 Carrie Batemnan
11T 863 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Lana Ann Peterson 139.00 Ashley T Peterson
13 319 Baylees irish Cream Amanda Coulter 138.00 Amanda Coulter
14 484 Gottalittlesidechick Sini Stjernsward Ross 137.50 Sini Stjgmsward Ross
15 T11 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 137.00 Larry Kasten
16 483 Sixy Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner 135.00 Madalyn F Wermer
17 339 Shining Juics Rylie Donzhue 134.50 Rylie Donahue
18 729 Special Mite Movz Abby L Halweg 132.00 Abby L Halweg
19 480 Cowboy Mercedes Alexandra Taylor 131.00 Alexandra Taylor
20 469 Sailon Mega Jersay Kate Connolly 124.00 Kate Connally
40. Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
262 80 1 B91 Roeosters Walletta R Dale Dickey 144 50 Jamis Fedder
84710 2 343 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacgualine Donahue 143.50 Jacqualine Donahua
£31.40 3 295 Tinker This Peter J Smith 143.00 Peter J Smith
$15.70 4 470 Ms Wimpys Melady Darci K Hortness 142.00 Darct K Hortness

5 B82 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney 141.50 David McBurney
6T 462 Wallywood Bigstar Michele Snyder 141.00 Michele Snyder
ET TF00 UWRF Lil lce Shannon Kasten 141.00 Larry Kasten
464 ARC Snap Chic Sini Stjernsward Ross 139 50 Sini Stjermsward Ross
8 484 Gotalttlesdechick Sini Stiermsward Ross 137.50 Sini Stjprmzward Foss
10 321 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier 134.50 Claudia Peltier
11 702 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 134.00 Larry Kasten
12 314 Spin It Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz 128.50 Kimberly J Schultz
41. Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

$161.75 1 74T Pep Boonsmal Zach Bell 142.50 Sara Riordan
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510108 2T 7TIS
5101.08 2T B70

540.44 4 473
5 4493
G 852
A
& 330

Infernos Ebony Chic

55 Shinerilla Spook
Mia Ruf Magnum
Sixty Six Mercades
Chromed Gun
Solanos Legend

Lil Customn Chic

Brandon P Fraiheit
Christina Croston-Boyes
Kim Diercks

Madalyn F Werner

Briel Grube

Russell A Ratkowski Jr
Haley Pembroke

141.00
141.00
140.50
139.00
137.50
134.50
128.50

Jennifer L'allier
Phillip Boyes
Peggy L Jacque
Madalyn F Wemer
Briel Grube

Hilary House
Haley Pambroke

42. Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 5 {Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
536185 1 T17 Pep Boonsmal Zach Bell 142.50 Sara Riordan
32062 2T 775 Infemos Ebony Chic Brandon P Freihait 141.00 Jennifer L'allier
312062 2T B70 S5 Shinerilla Spook Christina Croston-Boyes 141.00 Phillip Boyes

4 473 Mia Ruf Magnum Kim Diercxs 140.50 Feggy L Jacgue
772 Ruf Shock Ashley T Peterson 134.00 Chantel Vatnsdal

43. Novice Horse Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money  Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$318.10 1 775 Infernos Ebony Chic Brandon P Freiheit 141.00 Jennifer Lallier
5212.73 2 T72 RufShock Ashley T Peterson 134.00 Chanteld Vatnsdal
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